
GARMIN MILE SPLIT INVITE

  Place Points Bib Name Team Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Final Pace  

Boys

1 1 1543 Nick Yarad Lucas Lovejoy 5:09 5:37 6:15 17:02.8 5:29 /m  

2 2 1714 Will Shepherd Plano West 5:13 5:53 6:27 17:33.6 5:39 /m  

3 (n/s) 1092 Caleb Ferguson Denton Calvary Christian 5:28 5:53 6:39 18:01.2 5:48 /m  

4 3 1515 Colin Milliken Lucas Lovejoy 5:41 6:01 6:34 18:17.3 5:53 /m  

5 4 1708 Simone Vellani Plano West 5:19 6:03 6:57 18:20.6 5:55 /m  

6 5 1763 Zachary Brown Prosper Rock Hill 5:38 6:08 6:35 18:22.9 5:55 /m  

7 6 1707 Scott Young Plano West 5:20 6:11 6:52 18:24.8 5:56 /m  

8 7 1601 Abrum Mitchell Melissa 5:30 6:16 6:41 18:28.8 5:57 /m  

9 8 1687 Blake Adkins Plano West 5:32 6:04 6:52 18:28.9 5:57 /m  

10 9 1658 Ladon Vance Northwest Eaton 5:24 6:13 6:51 18:29.5 5:57 /m  

11 10 1540 Logan Pedersen Lucas Lovejoy 5:29 6:14 6:53 18:38.0 6:00 /m  

12 11 1711 Will Locknane Plano West 5:41 6:10 6:46 18:38.2 6:00 /m  

13 12 1282 Evan Gonzalez Grapevine 5:39 6:14 6:49 18:43.1 6:02 /m  

14 13 1520 Davis Mosel Lucas Lovejoy 5:42 6:14 6:53 18:50.4 6:04 /m  

15 14 1285 Jack Markle Grapevine 5:39 6:14 6:57 18:51.5 6:04 /m  

16 (n/s) 1097 Michael Simmons Denton Calvary Christian 5:44 6:15 6:52 18:51.9 6:05 /m  

17 (15) 1697 Jeffrey Lin Plano West 5:37 6:15 7:03 18:56.1 6:06 /m  

18 16 1764 Alejandro Plata Richland 5:37 6:10 7:10 18:57.6 6:06 /m  

19 17 1301 Ryan Pope Grapevine 5:44 6:26 6:52 19:03.0 6:08 /m  

20 18 1099 Brandon Rosengren Denton Guyer 5:57 6:13 6:54 19:06.6 6:09 /m  

Search name, bib, Search  Complete Results as PDF

Finishers 5K Heats 6. Elite JV Boys (3.1 miles)

Finishers 5K Heats

6. Elite JV Boys (3.1 miles)

https://timeandmeasure.com/home
dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight



21 19 1751 Joseph Duffy Prosper Rock Hill 5:53 6:24 6:49 19:07.6 6:10 /m  

22 20 1268 Andres Lucero Grapevine 5:46 6:23 6:59 19:10.2 6:11 /m  

23 21 1550 Tj Koch Lucas Lovejoy 6:10 6:22 6:38 19:10.9 6:11 /m  

24 (22) 1698 Justin Goodlin Plano West 5:56 6:15 6:59 19:11.3 6:11 /m  

25 (23) 1552 Tristan Lingenfelder Lucas Lovejoy 6:05 6:24 6:41 19:12.0 6:11 /m  

26 (n/s) 1710 Trevor Donohue Plano West 5:26 6:33 7:12 19:12.5 6:11 /m  

27 24 1667 Oscar Villarreal-Rodriguez Northwest Eaton 5:53 6:25 6:53 19:12.7 6:11 /m  

28 (n/s) 1689 Daniel Madhanmohan Plano West 5:45 6:24 7:07 19:16.9 6:13 /m  

29 25 1107 Ian Willis Denton Guyer 6:03     19:18.4 6:13 /m  

30 26 1298 Preston Stanley Grapevine 5:38 6:26 7:14 19:19.8 6:14 /m  

31 27 1106 Grayson Pickett Denton Guyer 5:58 6:17 7:08 19:24.2 6:15 /m  

32 28 1023 Sam Thomson Colleyville Heritage 5:56 6:33 6:58 19:28.3 6:16 /m  

33 29 1768 Dylan Speaks Richland 5:57 6:35 6:59 19:31.5 6:17 /m  

34 30 1228 Bryce Yong Frisco Wakeland 6:02 6:28 7:01 19:31.8 6:17 /m  

35 (31) 1284 Griffin Killeen Grapevine 5:45 6:22 7:24 19:32.5 6:18 /m  

36 32 1964 Mateo Guzman Wylie High 5:56 6:27 7:10 19:34.3 6:18 /m  

37 (33) 1548 Sonny Hignite Lucas Lovejoy 6:10 6:31 7:01 19:43.3 6:21 /m  

38 34 1776 Justice Medina Richland 5:59 6:33 7:10 19:43.3 6:21 /m  

39 (n/s) 1512 Caden Gary Lucas Lovejoy 6:13 6:39 6:52 19:45.3 6:22 /m  

40 35 1743 Ayden Montoya Prosper Rock Hill 5:53 6:38 7:13 19:45.7 6:22 /m  

41 (36) 1276 Charlie Hall Grapevine 5:47 6:44 7:15 19:46.9 6:22 /m  

42 (n/s) 1536 Joseph O'brien Lucas Lovejoy 6:14 6:38 6:55 19:47.1 6:22 /m  

43 37 1755 Mark Joseph Prosper Rock Hill 6:06 6:41 7:02 19:49.8 6:23 /m  

44 38 1971 Noah Guthrie Wylie High 6:14 6:28 7:07 19:50.3 6:23 /m  

45 (n/s) 1685 Amal Gunde Plano West 5:59 6:30 7:21 19:51.3 6:24 /m  

46 39 1103 Clay Johnson Denton Guyer 6:08 6:40 7:04 19:52.5 6:24 /m  

47 40 1657 Kenneth Sandoval Northwest Eaton 5:41 6:45 7:25 19:52.7 6:24 /m  

48 (n/s) 1215 Alex Gross Frisco Heritage 5:58 6:43 7:12 19:53.4 6:24 /m  

49 41 1653 Jaden Martinez Northwest Eaton 5:40 6:42 7:30 19:53.4 6:24 /m  

50 42 969 Xander Garcia Burleson High 6:02 6:43 7:08 19:53.8 6:25 /m  

51 43 1422 Hanan Heimbach Keller Central 6:05 6:45 7:03 19:53.9 6:25 /m  

52 44 1226 Baylen Brezina Frisco Wakeland 5:57 6:38 7:18 19:54.0 6:25 /m  

53 45 994 Erik Hogg Colleyville Heritage 6:01 6:41 7:14 19:57.3 6:26 /m  

54 46 1358 Anthony Nguyen Keller 5:45 6:45 7:26 19:57.7 6:26 /m  

55 47 1231 Daniel Bayles Frisco Wakeland 6:13 6:40 7:04 19:58.3 6:26 /m  

56 (n/s) 1547 Sean Easley Lucas Lovejoy 6:19 6:34 7:04 19:59.3 6:26 /m  

57 48 1662 Logan Reynolds Northwest Eaton 6:10 6:51 7:00 20:02.0 6:27 /m  

58 49 985 Adam Hooste Colleyville Heritage 5:59 6:42 7:20 20:02.4 6:27 /m  

59 50 1778 K d M thi Ri hl d 6 14 6 34 7 13 20 02 5 6 27 /
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59 50 1778 Kaden Mathis Richland 6:14 6:34 7:13 20:02.5 6:27 /m  

60 51 1759 Sebastian Seifert Prosper Rock Hill 6:03 6:46 7:13 20:03.1 6:28 /m  

61 52 1785 Saif El-Khodor Richland 5:59 6:49 7:18 20:07.0 6:29 /m  

62 (53) 1639 Blake Lochtefeld Northwest Eaton 5:58 6:43 7:25 20:08.3 6:29 /m  

63 54 1948 Austin Jackson Wylie High 6:01 6:40 7:28 20:09.4 6:30 /m  

64 55 1952 David Luna Wylie High 6:06 6:41 7:23 20:11.8 6:30 /m  

65 56 1320 Gabriel Shiloh Greenhill 6:10 6:44 7:17 20:12.5 6:31 /m  

66 57 1605 Benny Gonzales Melissa 6:12 6:40 7:20 20:13.2 6:31 /m  

67 (58) 1744 Brennan Simms Prosper Rock Hill 6:08 6:48 7:17 20:14.4 6:31 /m  

68 59 1972 Parker Eiben Wylie High 6:08 6:38 7:27 20:14.5 6:31 /m  

69 (60) 1661 Logan Bice Northwest Eaton 6:07 6:47 7:20 20:14.9 6:31 /m  

70 (n/s) 1638 Ashton Reyes Northwest Eaton 5:59 6:44 7:36 20:20.1 6:33 /m  

71 61 1013 Mason Marsh Colleyville Heritage 5:41 6:45 7:55 20:21.9 6:34 /m  

72 62 1318 Cole Ashley Greenhill 6:11 6:49 7:23 20:25.0 6:35 /m  

73 63 987 Austin Kemp Colleyville Heritage 5:56 6:44 7:44 20:25.2 6:35 /m  

74 (n/s) 1641 Brenden Wright Northwest Eaton 6:12 6:53 7:20 20:26.6 6:35 /m  

75 64 966 Mason Hudak Burleson High 6:06 6:51 7:29 20:26.8 6:35 /m  

76 (65) 991 Diego Gallegos Colleyville Heritage 6:09 6:49 7:29 20:28.8 6:36 /m  

77 (66) 1761 Wyatt Campbell Prosper Rock Hill 6:07 6:48 7:33 20:29.0 6:36 /m  

78 67 1241 Jackson Nodes Frisco Wakeland 6:12 6:53 7:24 20:31.4 6:37 /m  

79 68 1355 Aidan Wenham Keller 6:04 6:59 7:29 20:32.8 6:37 /m  

80 69 1333 Ryan Goldstein Greenhill 6:11 6:49 7:32 20:32.9 6:37 /m  

81 (70) 1949 Ben Wolfe Wylie High 6:09 6:52 7:31 20:33.6 6:37 /m  

82 (n/s) 1758 Peyton Gilliland Prosper Rock Hill 6:18 6:51 7:26 20:35.9 6:38 /m  

83 71 1420 Gabriel Clinton Keller Central 6:05 7:02 7:30 20:37.4 6:39 /m  

84 (72) 1020 Porter Campbell Colleyville Heritage 6:20 6:49 7:28 20:38.1 6:39 /m  

85 (n/s) 1014 Mason Powell Colleyville Heritage 6:05 6:49 7:42 20:38.2 6:39 /m  

86 73 1308 Aditya Pulipaka Greenhill 6:10 6:50 7:45 20:45.7 6:41 /m  

87 74 958 Buddy Pound Burleson High 6:18 6:51 7:43 20:52.4 6:43 /m  

88 (n/s) 1762 Yutong Wu Prosper Rock Hill 6:35 6:59 7:18 20:52.9 6:44 /m  

89 75 1417 Cody Gantz Keller Central 6:22 6:55 7:36 20:53.7 6:44 /m  

90 (76) 1781 Noah Atkinson Richland 6:16 6:57 7:40 20:54.1 6:44 /m  

91 77 1412 Adalai Montgomery Keller Central 6:29 7:08 7:17 20:54.7 6:44 /m  

92 (78) 1967 Nathan Jones Wylie High 6:09 6:55 7:50 20:55.2 6:44 /m  

93 79 1194 Benedict Simeon Founders Lewisville 6:12 7:08 7:35 20:56.1 6:45 /m  

94 80 1314 Azal Amer Greenhill 6:12 6:57 7:47 20:56.6 6:45 /m  

95 (n/s) 1296 Nathan Ashworth Grapevine 5:59 6:32 8:25 20:56.8 6:45 /m  

96 81 1377 Gideon Walker Keller 6:31 6:56 7:32 21:01.2 6:46 /m  

97 82 1244 Kaden Bailey Frisco Wakeland 6:04 7:09 7:49 21:04.1 6:47 /m  



98 (n/s) 1752 Juan de La O Prosper Rock Hill 6:11 7:04 7:51 21:07.3 6:48 /m  

99 83 1431 Nathaniel Smith Keller Central 6:23 6:55 7:50 21:10.1 6:49 /m  

100 84 1893 Nathan Kornelsen UME Prep Academy 6:36 7:02 7:33 21:12.0 6:50 /m  

101 85 1392 Noah Doty Keller 6:03 7:25 7:47 21:15.9 6:51 /m  

102 (86) 1256 Tristan Mauboussin Frisco Wakeland 6:18 7:15 7:44 21:17.3 6:52 /m  

103 (87) 1223 Aiden Mauboussin Frisco Wakeland 6:26 7:08 7:47 21:22.6 6:53 /m  

104 88 1399 Sam Hudson Keller 6:11 7:19 7:53 21:23.8 6:54 /m  

105 (89) 1773 Jesse Pinto Richland 6:14 7:11 8:00 21:26.5 6:54 /m  

106 90 1204 Mateo Cartin Founders Lewisville 6:19 7:16 7:52 21:28.4 6:55 /m  

107 (n/s) 1247 Luke Mittelstet Frisco Wakeland 6:25 7:11 7:55 21:31.5 6:56 /m  

108 (91) 1416 Calel Lowe Keller Central 6:27 7:29 7:35 21:32.0 6:56 /m  

109 92 1606 Brent Morrison Melissa 6:20 7:03 8:09 21:32.7 6:56 /m  

110 (93) 1324 Iyad Mohammed Greenhill 6:19 7:16 7:57 21:33.1 6:57 /m  

111 (n/s) 1214 Aashman Baveja Frisco Heritage 6:03 7:22 8:11 21:36.5 6:58 /m  

112 94 1925 Gideon Artho Weatherford 6:40 7:08 7:48 21:37.4 6:58 /m  

113 (95) 1397 Ryan Hutcheson Keller 6:15 7:15 8:07 21:38.2 6:58 /m  

114 96 1927 Jonathan Davis Weatherford 6:39 7:09 7:51 21:39.7 6:59 /m  

115 (97) 1391 Max Wong Keller 6:00 6:59 8:41 21:41.3 6:59 /m  

116 98 1110 Joseph Shields Denton Guyer 6:24 7:15 8:06 21:45.8 7:01 /m  

117 (n/s) 1481 Gavin Pearson Lake Dallas 6:18 7:18 8:08 21:46.1 7:01 /m  

118 (99) 1435 Tobin Gonda Keller Central 6:29 7:09 8:07 21:46.1 7:01 /m  

119 (n/s) 1436 Zachery Morgen Keller Central 6:22 7:25 7:58 21:46.6 7:01 /m  

120 (100) 1109 James Kavelish Denton Guyer 6:28 7:20 8:05 21:53.8 7:03 /m  

121 (101) 1112 Michael Rutty Denton Guyer 6:24 7:18 8:29 22:11.2 7:09 /m  

122 102 1919 Andrew Fiddler Weatherford 6:24 7:26 8:25 22:16.3 7:11 /m  

123 103 1208 Roland Mcnally Founders Lewisville 6:32 7:24 8:24 22:21.4 7:12 /m  

124 104 1192 Aleksander Caros Founders Lewisville 6:34 7:36 8:11 22:22.4 7:13 /m  

125 105 1924 Diego Orduna Weatherford 6:49 7:34 8:03 22:27.1 7:14 /m  

126 (n/s) 1433 Obed Joe Keller Central 6:27 7:52 8:08 22:28.1 7:14 /m  

127 (n/s) 1105 Ethan Perks Denton Guyer 6:34 7:43 8:15 22:33.3 7:16 /m  

128 (n/s) 1402 Stephen Lucero Keller 6:26 7:39 8:41 22:47.4 7:21 /m  

129 (n/s) 1248 Luke Wright Frisco Wakeland 6:49 7:42 8:23 22:54.9 7:23 /m  

130 (n/s) 1480 Gabriel Montes Lake Dallas 6:32 7:50 8:33 22:56.7 7:24 /m  

131 (n/s) 1113 Noah Temer Denton Guyer 6:28 7:29 9:06 23:04.1 7:26 /m  

132 106 965 Luis Araujo Burleson High 6:41 8:09 8:13 23:04.4 7:26 /m  

133 107 1929 Justin Mccloskey Weatherford 7:00 7:55 8:09 23:06.0 7:27 /m  

134 108 962 Evan Lutz Burleson High 6:40 7:28 9:04 23:13.4 7:29 /m  

135 109 1198 Daniel Sheley Founders Lewisville 6:49 7:50 8:36 23:16.2 7:30 /m  

136 (110) 1205 M ll V F d L i ill 6 50 7 55 8 38 23 23 9 7 32 /



136 (110) 1205 Maxwell Vo Founders Lewisville 6:50 7:55 8:38 23:23.9 7:32 /m  

137 (n/s) 1783 Roberto Beltran Richland 6:21 7:43 9:26 23:30.8 7:35 /m  

138 (n/s) 1108 Jacob Moore Denton Guyer 6:59 8:15 8:31 23:45.5 7:39 /m  

139 (n/s) 1224 Ashton Batman Frisco Wakeland 6:35 8:09 9:04 23:49.5 7:41 /m  

140 (n/s) 1771 Grant Flowers Richland 6:35 8:42 8:40 23:58.2 7:43 /m  

141 (111) 964 Justice Copeland Burleson High 7:04 8:13 8:52 24:10.7 7:47 /m  

142 (112) 1939 Tate Nobis Weatherford 6:54 8:11 9:05 24:11.9 7:48 /m  

143 (n/s) 293 Molly Hope Frisco Wakeland 6:59 7:54 9:20 24:14.3 7:49 /m  

144 113 1884 Albert Garay UME Prep Academy 6:46 8:16 9:20 24:22.4 7:51 /m  

145 (n/s) 1114 Oliver Browning Denton Guyer 7:10 8:17 8:56 24:24.6 7:52 /m  

146 114 1886 Cristian Castillo UME Prep Academy 7:25 8:26 8:44 24:35.8 7:56 /m  

147 (n/s) 1254 Richard Herrmann Frisco Wakeland 6:39 8:17 9:41 24:38.1 7:56 /m  

148 (n/s) 1239 Jack Herrmann Frisco Wakeland 7:03 8:27 9:11 24:42.6 7:58 /m  

149 115 1610 Gavin Hall Melissa 7:28 8:21 9:06 24:55.9 8:02 /m  

150 116 1611 Gavin Hearnsberger Melissa 7:28 8:17 9:14 25:00.5 8:04 /m  

151 (n/s) 1235 Dillon Dawson Frisco Wakeland 7:24 8:27 9:23 25:15.0 8:08 /m  

152 (n/s) 1782 Noah Tippet Richland 7:11 8:33 9:44 25:29.0 8:13 /m  

153 (117) 1603 Alexander Patricoff Melissa 7:31 8:35 9:37 25:43.0 8:17 /m  

154 (n/s) 1467 Caden King Lake Dallas 7:25 8:55 9:44 26:04.6 8:24 /m  

155 118 1894 Nathan Prather UME Prep Academy     10:22 26:31.3 8:33 /m  

156 (n/s) 1252 Netanel Abramzon Frisco Wakeland 7:38 8:53 10:02 26:34.3 8:34 /m  

157 (n/s) 1101 Caden Calvert Denton Guyer 7:09 9:20 10:04 26:34.6 8:34 /m  

158 (119) 1203 Laken Seedorf Founders Lewisville 7:15 9:25 11:20 28:00.9 9:02 /m  

159 (n/s) 975 Miguel Astorga Carrollton Smith 7:31 10:02 10:55 28:29.5 9:11 /m  

160 120 1896 Samuel Cowan UME Prep Academy     11:03 28:34.2 9:12 /m  

161 (121) 1888 Isaac Ordaz UME Prep Academy     11:04 28:35.3 9:13 /m  

162 (122) 968 Vi t St h B l Hi h 7 45 10 17 11 12 29 15 0 9 26 /
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GARMIN MILE SPLIT INVITE

1. Plano West - 31 Points Cumulative Time 1:31:26.10 Average Time 18:17.22

2. Lucas Lovejoy - 48 Points Cumulative Time 1:31:59.40 Average Time 18:23.88

3. Grapevine - 89 Points Cumulative Time 1:35:07.60 Average Time 19:01.52

  Points Team Position Name Time Pace  

2 1 1714 - Will Shepherd 17:33.6 5:39 /m  

4 2 1708 - Simone Vellani 18:20.6 5:55 /m  

6 3 1707 - Scott Young 18:24.8 5:56 /m  

8 4 1687 - Blake Adkins 18:28.9 5:57 /m  

11 5 1711 - Will Locknane 18:38.2 6:00 /m  

(15) 6 1697 - Jeffrey Lin 18:56.1 6:06 /m  

(22) 7 1698 - Justin Goodlin 19:11.3 6:11 /m  

1 1 1543 - Nick Yarad 17:02.8 5:29 /m  

3 2 1515 - Colin Milliken 18:17.3 5:53 /m  

10 3 1540 - Logan Pedersen 18:38.0 6:00 /m  

13 4 1520 - Davis Mosel 18:50.4 6:04 /m  

21 5 1550 - TJ Koch 19:10.9 6:11 /m  

(23) 6 1552 - Tristan Lingenfelder 19:12.0 6:11 /m  

(33) 7 1548 - Sonny Hignite 19:43.3 6:21 /m  

12 1 1282 - Evan Gonzalez 18:43.1 6:02 /m  

14 2 1285 - Jack Markle 18:51.5 6:04 /m  

17 3 1301 - Ryan Pope 19:03.0 6:08 /m  
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4. Prosper Rock Hill - 147 Points Cumulative Time 1:37:09.10 Average Time 19:25.82

5. Northwest Eaton - 162 Points Cumulative Time 1:37:30.30 Average Time 19:30.06

6. Richland - 181 Points Cumulative Time 1:38:21.90 Average Time 19:40.38

7. Denton Guyer - 207 Points Cumulative Time 1:39:27.50 Average Time 19:53.50

8. Wylie High - 238 Points Cumulative Time 1:40:00.30 Average Time 20:00.06

20 4 1268 - Andres Lucero 19:10.2 6:11 /m  

26 5 1298 - Preston Stanley 19:19.8 6:14 /m  

(31) 6 1284 - Griffin Killeen 19:32.5 6:18 /m  

(36) 7 1276 - Charlie Hall 19:46.9 6:22 /m  

5 1 1763 - Zachary Brown 18:22.9 5:55 /m  

19 2 1751 - Joseph Duffy 19:07.6 6:10 /m  

35 3 1743 - Ayden Montoya 19:45.7 6:22 /m  

37 4 1755 - Mark Joseph 19:49.8 6:23 /m  

51 5 1759 - Sebastian Seifert 20:03.1 6:28 /m  

(58) 6 1744 - Brennan Simms 20:14.4 6:31 /m  

(66) 7 1761 - Wyatt Campbell 20:29.0 6:36 /m  

9 1 1658 - Ladon Vance 18:29.5 5:57 /m  

24 2 1667 - Oscar Villarreal-Rodriguez 19:12.7 6:11 /m  

40 3 1657 - Kenneth Sandoval 19:52.7 6:24 /m  

41 4 1653 - Jaden Martinez 19:53.4 6:24 /m  

48 5 1662 - Logan Reynolds 20:02.0 6:27 /m  

(53) 6 1639 - Blake Lochtefeld 20:08.3 6:29 /m  

(60) 7 1661 - Logan Bice 20:14.9 6:31 /m  

16 1 1764 - Alejandro Plata 18:57.6 6:06 /m  

29 2 1768 - Dylan Speaks 19:31.5 6:17 /m  

34 3 1776 - Justice Medina 19:43.3 6:21 /m  

50 4 1778 - Kaden Mathis 20:02.5 6:27 /m  

52 5 1785 - Saif El-khodor 20:07.0 6:29 /m  

(76) 6 1781 - Noah Atkinson 20:54.1 6:44 /m  

(89) 7 1773 - Jesse Pinto 21:26.5 6:54 /m  

18 1 1099 - Brandon Rosengren 19:06.6 6:09 /m  

25 2 1107 - Ian Willis 19:18.4 6:13 /m  

27 3 1106 - Grayson Pickett 19:24.2 6:15 /m  

39 4 1103 - Clay Johnson 19:52.5 6:24 /m  

98 5 1110 - Joseph Shields 21:45.8 7:01 /m  

(100) 6 1109 - James Kavelish 21:53.8 7:03 /m  

(101) 7 1112 - Michael Rutty 22:11.2 7:09 /m  
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9. Colleyville Heritage - 246 Points Cumulative Time 1:40:15.10 Average Time 20:03.02

10. Frisco Wakeland - 270 Points Cumulative Time 1:40:59.60 Average Time 20:11.92

11. Greenhill - 340 Points Cumulative Time 1:42:52.70 Average Time 20:34.54

12. Keller Central - 349 Points Cumulative Time 1:43:29.80 Average Time 20:41.96

32 1 1964 - Mateo Guzman 19:34.3 6:18 /m  

38 2 1971 - Noah Guthrie 19:50.3 6:23 /m  

54 3 1948 - Austin Jackson 20:09.4 6:30 /m  

55 4 1952 - David Luna 20:11.8 6:30 /m  

59 5 1972 - Parker Eiben 20:14.5 6:31 /m  

(70) 6 1949 - Ben Wolfe 20:33.6 6:37 /m  

(78) 7 1967 - Nathan Jones 20:55.2 6:44 /m  

28 1 1023 - Sam Thomson 19:28.3 6:16 /m  

45 2 994 - Erik Hogg 19:57.3 6:26 /m  

49 3 985 - Adam Hooste 20:02.4 6:27 /m  

61 4 1013 - Mason Marsh 20:21.9 6:34 /m  

63 5 987 - Austin Kemp 20:25.2 6:35 /m  

(65) 6 991 - Diego Gallegos 20:28.8 6:36 /m  

(72) 7 1020 - Porter Campbell 20:38.1 6:39 /m  

30 1 1228 - Bryce Yong 19:31.8 6:17 /m  

44 2 1226 - Baylen Brezina 19:54.0 6:25 /m  

47 3 1231 - Daniel Bayles 19:58.3 6:26 /m  

67 4 1241 - Jackson Nodes 20:31.4 6:37 /m  

82 5 1244 - Kaden Bailey 21:04.1 6:47 /m  

(86) 6 1256 - Tristan Mauboussin 21:17.3 6:52 /m  

(87) 7 1223 - Aiden Mauboussin 21:22.6 6:53 /m  

56 1 1320 - Gabriel Shiloh 20:12.5 6:31 /m  

62 2 1318 - Cole Ashley 20:25.0 6:35 /m  

69 3 1333 - Ryan Goldstein 20:32.9 6:37 /m  

73 4 1308 - Aditya Pulipaka 20:45.7 6:41 /m  

80 5 1314 - Azal Amer 20:56.6 6:45 /m  

(93) 6 1324 - Iyad Mohammed 21:33.1 6:57 /m  

43 1 1422 - Hanan Heimbach 19:53.9 6:25 /m  

71 2 1420 - Gabriel Clinton 20:37.4 6:39 /m  

75 3 1417 - Cody Gantz 20:53.7 6:44 /m  

77 4 1412 - Adalai Montgomery 20:54.7 6:44 /m  

83 5 1431 - Nathaniel Smith 21:10.1 6:49 /m  

(91) 6 1416 - Calel Lowe 21:32.0 6:56 /m  
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13. Keller - 368 Points Cumulative Time 1:44:11.40 Average Time 20:50.28

14. Melissa - 387 Points Cumulative Time 1:50:11.10 Average Time 22:02.22

15. Burleson High - 394 Points Cumulative Time 1:47:30.80 Average Time 21:30.16

16. Founders Lewisville - 485 Points Cumulative Time 1:50:24.50 Average Time 22:04.90

17. Weatherford - 504 Points Cumulative Time 1:51:06.50 Average Time 22:13.30

(99) 7 1435 - Tobin Gonda 21:46.1 7:01 /m  

46 1 1358 - Anthony Nguyen 19:57.7 6:26 /m  

68 2 1355 - Aidan Wenham 20:32.8 6:37 /m  

81 3 1377 - Gideon Walker 21:01.2 6:46 /m  

85 4 1392 - Noah Doty 21:15.9 6:51 /m  

88 5 1399 - Sam Hudson 21:23.8 6:54 /m  

(95) 6 1397 - Ryan Hutcheson 21:38.2 6:58 /m  

(97) 7 1391 - Max Wong 21:41.3 6:59 /m  

7 1 1601 - Abrum Mitchell 18:28.8 5:57 /m  

57 2 1605 - Benny Gonzales 20:13.2 6:31 /m  

92 3 1606 - Brent Morrison 21:32.7 6:56 /m  

115 4 1610 - Gavin Hall 24:55.9 8:02 /m  

116 5 1611 - Gavin Hearnsberger 25:00.5 8:04 /m  

(117) 6 1603 - Alexander Patricoff 25:43.0 8:17 /m  

42 1 969 - Xander Garcia 19:53.8 6:25 /m  

64 2 966 - Mason Hudak 20:26.8 6:35 /m  

74 3 958 - Buddy Pound 20:52.4 6:43 /m  

106 4 965 - Luis Araujo 23:04.4 7:26 /m  

108 5 962 - Evan Lutz 23:13.4 7:29 /m  

(111) 6 964 - Justice Copeland 24:10.7 7:47 /m  

(122) 7 968 - Vincent Stephenson 29:15.0 9:26 /m  

79 1 1194 - Benedict Simeon 20:56.1 6:45 /m  

90 2 1204 - Mateo Cartin 21:28.4 6:55 /m  

103 3 1208 - Roland McNally 22:21.4 7:12 /m  

104 4 1192 - Aleksander Caros 22:22.4 7:13 /m  

109 5 1198 - Daniel Sheley 23:16.2 7:30 /m  

(110) 6 1205 - Maxwell Vo 23:23.9 7:32 /m  

(119) 7 1203 - Laken Seedorf 28:00.9 9:02 /m  

94 1 1925 - Gideon Artho 21:37.4 6:58 /m  

96 2 1927 - Jonathan Davis 21:39.7 6:59 /m  

102 3 1919 - Andrew Fiddler 22:16.3 7:11 /m  

105 4 1924 - Diego Orduna 22:27.1 7:14 /m  
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18. UME Prep Academy - 549 Points Cumulative Time 2:05:15.70 Average Time 25:03.14

107 5 1929 - Justin McCloskey 23:06.0 7:27 /m  

(112) 6 1939 - Tate Nobis 24:11.9 7:48 /m  

84 1 1893 - Nathan Kornelsen 21:12.0 6:50 /m  

113 2 1884 - Albert Garay 24:22.4 7:51 /m  

114 3 1886 - Cristian Castillo 24:35.8 7:56 /m  

118 4 1894 - Nathan Prather 26:31.3 8:33 /m  

120 5 1896 - Samuel Cowan 28:34.2 9:12 /m  

(121) 6 1888 I O d 28 35 3 9 13 /
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